REAP Members Directory 2015-2016

Todd Abelson
	Sunstreet Mortgage, LLC
	Licensed Mortgage Professional
	Mortgage Loan
	3275 W Ina Road, Suite 155
	Tucson, AZ   85741
	Phone: 547-4137
	Fax: 844-3009
	Cell: 991-8282
	tabelson@sunstreetmortgage.com
	www.TucsonMortgages.com

 Michael D. Ablin
	East Coast Contractors, LLC
	Owner
	Contractor
	610 S Park Avenue
	Tucson, AZ   82719
	Phone: 631-7133
	Fax: 300-8243
	Cell: 631-7133
	mike@eccaz.com
	www.eccaz.com
	 
Michael Ash
	Paul Ash Management Company, LLC
	Designated Broker/Property Manager
	Property Management
	3499 N Campbell, Suite 907
	Tucson, AZ   85719
	Phone: 795-2100
	Fax: 795-9849
	Cell: 360-2412
	mash@paulashmgt.com
	www.paulashmgt.com
	
 Jodi A. Bain, M.A., J.D., LL.M.
	The Bain Law Firm PLLC
	Partner
	Attorney/Consultant
	PO Box 64217
	Tucson, AZ   85728
	Phone: 203-3044
	Cell: 203-3644
	jbain@blfaz.com
	www.blfaz.com
	 
Jodi A. Bain, M.A., J.D., LL.M.
	Paradigm Tax Group
	Arizona Leader/Sr. Managing Consultant
	Tax Consultant
	1773 E Prince Road
	Tucson, AZ   85719
	Phone: 365-2170
	jbain@paradigmtax.com
	 
Michael Bernstein
	M. Bernstein Real Estate Appraisals
	Appraiser
	1147 N Howard Boulevard
	Tucson, AZ   85716
	Phone: 325-3554
	Fax: 622-3308
	Cell: 247-0899
	mkbbappraiser@comcast.net
	 
Joel A. Black
	Crest Insurance Group LLC
	Vice President
	Insurance
	5285 E Williams Circle #4500
	Tucson, AZ   85711
	Phone: 784-7652
	Fax: 618-3975
	Cell: 982-2221
	jblack@crestins.com
	www.Crestins.com
	
 Jesse Blum
	CBRE
	Associate
	Real Estate Brokerage, Commercial
	3719 N Campbell Avenue
	Tucson, AZ   85719
	Phone: 323-5185
	jesse.blum@cbre.com 

Kristin Reece Blum
	MW Morrissey
	Business Director
	Construction/General Contractor
	3320 N Country Club Drive, Suite 220
	Tucson, AZ   85716
	Phone: 589-2723
	Fax: 589-2721
	Cell: 904-6119
	kristin@mwmorrissey.com
	www.mwmorrissey.com

Jeffrey T. Brei
	Brei Law Firm
	Attorney
	4574 N First Avenue, Suite 150
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 297-4411
	Fax: 297-8811
	Cell: 260-9763
	jeff@breilaw.com
	www.breilaw.com

D. Rob Burris
	Burris & MacOmber, P.L.L.C.
	Partner
	Attorney
	2478 E River Road
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 775-2000
	Fax: 775-2001
	rob@burrismacomber.com
	 
Steven R. Cole, MAI, SRA.
	Southwest Appraisal Associates, Inc.
	President
	Appraiser
	6019 E Grant Road
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Phone: 327-0000
	Fax: 327-3974
	Cell: 405-9539
	steve@swaa.biz
	www.swaa.biz

Arlan M. Colton, FAICP
	Consulting Planner
	2601 E La Cienega Drive
	Tucson, AZ   85716
	Cell: 977-8555
	azplanner@cox.net
		 
Raymond Desmond
	Nova Home Loans
	President/Founder
	Finance/Mortgage Loan
	6245 E Broadway Boulevard Suite 400
	Tucson, AZ   85711
	Phone: 745-0050
	Fax: 745-8021
	Cell: 977-4000
	ray@novahomeloans.com
	www.raydesmond.com
	 
Donald R. Diamond
	Diamond Ventures, Inc.
	Chairman of the Board
	Development
	2200 E River Road Suite 115
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 577-0200
	Fax: 299-5602
	ddiamond@diamondven.com
	www.DiamondVentures.com
	 
Al Efron
	The Efron Group
	Owner
	Development/Investor
	13500 N Rancho Vistoso Blvd, Suite 56
	Tucson, AZ   85755
	Phone: 615-0409
	Fax: 615-0364
	Cell: 718-541-9535
	efronphoto@aol.com
	 
Evan S. Eglin, AIA
	Eglin+Bresler Architects, P.C.
	Principal Owner
	Architect
	7391 E Tanque Verde Road
	Tucson, AZ   85715
	Phone: 885-4455
	evane@eglinbresler.com
	www.eglinbresler.com
	 
Ricardo Enriquez
	SBBL Architecture + Planning, LLC
	Intern
	Architect
	15 E. Pennington Street
	Tucson, AZ   85701
	Phone: 620-0255
	Fax: 620-0535
	renriquez@sbbl.biz
	www.sbbl.biz
	 
Avi Erbst
	CXT Realty
	Real Estate Agent
Realtor
	470 E Historic Street
	Tucson, AZ   85701
	Phone: 873-7600 
	Cell: 646-523-5416
	avierbst@gmail.com
	 www.cxtrealty.com

Jonathan Fabula
	Western Realty Investments
	Executive Director
	Real Estate Brokerage
	1402 N Alvernon Way
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Phone: 323-7121
	Fax: 323-7122
	Cell: 907-6661
	jfabula@wriaz.com
	www.wriaz.com
	 
Zach Fenton
	Fenton Investment Company
	Investor
	6700 N Oracle Road, Suite 233
	Tucson, AZ   85704
	Cell: 797-6700
	zachary@fentoninvestco.com
	www.fentoninvestmentcompany.com
	 
Isaac Figueroa
	Cushman & Wakefield l PICOR 
	Commercial Broker
	Real Estate Brokerage, Commercial
	1100 N Wilmot Road, Suite 200
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Phone: 546-2743
	Cell: 490-5385
	ifigueroa@picor.com 
	www.picor.com
	 
Nanci Freedberg
	Tucson Land & Home Realty
	Realtor/Owner
	Real Estate Brokerage, Residential
	3615 N Prince Village Place # 141
	Tucson, AZ   85719
	Phone: 360-9864
	Fax: 322-0071
	Cell: 360-9864
	tucsonlandhome@gmail.com
	www.tucsonlandhomerealty.com
	 
Mat Friedman
	InHouse
	Co-Founder & CEO
	Software
	33 S 5th Avenue
	Tucson, AZ   85701
	Phone: 612-1634
	Cell: 440-3562
	mat@getinhouse.io 
	www.getinhouse.io
	 
Robert Glaser
	Cushman & Wakefield l PICOR 
	Principal
	Real Estate Brokerage, Industrial
	1100 N Wilmot Road, Suite 200
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Phone: 546-2707
	Fax: 546-2799
	Cell: 850-9642
	rglaser@picor.com
	www.picor.com
	 
David Goldstein
	Diamond Ventures, Inc.
	President
	Development
	2200 E River Road  #115
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 577-0200
	Fax: 299-5602
	Cell: 444-7534
	dgoldstein@diamondven.com
	www.diamond-ventures.com
	 
Steve Greenbaum
	Senior Housing Group LLC
	President
	Development/Investor
	853 North Elston
	Chicago, IL   60642
	Phone: 312-970-1440
	Fax: 312-433-0555
	Cell: 312-560-1587
	steve@srhousinggroup.com
	www.srhousinggroup.com

Dianne Grobstein
	Keller Williams Southern Arizona
	Certified Luxury Home Specialist
	Real Estate Brokerage, Residential
	1745 East River Road, Suite 245
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 615-8400
	Fax: 441-5381
	Cell: 245-1937
	dianne.grobstein@kw.com
	www.diannegrobstein.com
	 
Nate Grobstein
	Long Luxury Team
	Jr. Partner
	Residential Realtor
	1890 E River Road
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Cell: 307-5650
	nate@longluxuryteam.com
	www.LongLuxuryTeam.com
	 
Michael Hoffman, CxA, CEA, CMVP,LEED AP
	Canyon State Facility Solutions L.L.C.
	Principal
	Consultant
	PO Box 64968
	Tucson, AZ   85728-4968
	Cell: 664-7698
	mhoffman@csfacilitysolutions.com
	 
Steven J. Itkin
	DeConcini McDonald Yetwin & Lacy, P.C.
	Attorney/Shareholder
	Attorney
	2525 E Broadway Blvd ,Suite 200
	Tucson, AZ   85716-5300
	Phone: 322-5000
	sitkin@dmyl.com
	www.dmyl.com
	 
Bruce Jacobs
	Title Security Agency
	Executive Vice President/COO
	Escrow & Title
	1880 E River Road, #120
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 615-4230
	Cell: 403-5932
	bruce.jacobs@titlesecurity.com

Jim Jacobs
	Long Realty Company
	Associate Broker
	Real Estate Brokerage, Residential
	4051 E Sunrise Drive, #101
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 299-2201
	Fax: 529-1548
	Cell: 444-1444
	jim@jimjacobs.com
	www.homesintucson.com
	 
Jonathan Jump
	Jump Ventures, Inc.
	President
	Real Estate Brokerage, Commercial
	5909 E Pima Street
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Phone: 733-0007
	Fax: 733-0079
	Cell: 977-5867
	jump@jvico.com
	 
I. Michael Kasser
	Holualoa Companies
	President
	Investor
	3573 E Sunrise Drive, Suite 225
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 615-1094
	Fax: 615-1896
	Cell: 241-1665
	kasser@holualoa.com
	www.holualoa.com
	 
Richard Kauffman
	Holualoa Companies
	Chief Financial Officer
	Investor
	3573 E Sunrise Drive, Suite 225
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 615-1094
	Fax: 615-1896
	Cell: 240-0082
	rick@holualoa.com
	www.holualoa.com
	 
Rick Kleiner
	Cushman & Wakefield l PICOR 
	Principal
	Real Estate Brokerage, Commercial
	1100 N Wilmot #200
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Phone: 546-2745
	Fax: 546-2799
	Cell: 440-2745
	rkleiner@picor.com
	www.picor.com
	 
Sidney Y. Kohn
	The Kohn Law Firm
	Principal
	Attorney
	1200 N El Dorado Place Suite H-810
	Tucson, AZ   85715
	Phone: 721-4921
	Fax: 722-5767
	Cell: 591-6900
	skohn@kohnlawfirm.net
	 
Paul Kraft
	The Clover Company
	CEO
	Real Estate Brokerage: Commercial, Industrial
	6650 N Oracle Road, Suite 111
	Tucson, AZ   85704
	Phone: 829-4621
	Fax: 979-3992
	paulkraft@theclovercompany.com
	www.theclovercompany.com
	 
Kathyrn M. Ludwig
	BeachFleischman PC
	Shareholder
	Accountant
	1985 E River Road Suite 201
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 321-4600
	Fax: 321-4040
	kludwig@beachfleischman.com
	www.beachfleischman.com
	 

Joe Machado
	Metro Title Agency of Arizona
	Commercial Escrow Officer
	Escrow & Title
	2502 E River Road
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 344-9930
	Fax: 344-9941
	Cell: 490-5696
	joe@metrotitleaz.com
	www.metrotitleaz.com
	 
Frank Mascia
	CDG Architects, LTD.
	Principal Architect/Owner
	Architect
	2102 N Country Club Road, #9
	Tucson, AZ   85716
	Phone: 629-9752
	Fax: 798-3341
	Cell: 907-6531
	frank@cdg-architects.com
	www.cgd-architects.com
	 
Allen Mendelsberg
	Cushman & Wakefield l PICOR 
	Principal, Multi-Family & Investment Sales
	Real Estate Brokerage, Commercial
	1100 N. Wilmot, Suite 200
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Phone: 748 7100
	Fax: 546 2799
	Cell: 490 2113
	amendelsberg@picor.com
	 
Ken Morris, CFP®
	Merrill Lynch
	Financial Advisor
	Finance
	5210 E Williams Circle, Suite 900
	Tucson, AZ   85711
	Phone: 747-6182
	Fax: 226-0162
	Cell: 444-1281
	ken.morris@ml.com
	http://fa.ml.com/Ken_Morris
	 
Jeannie Nguyen
	National Bank of Arizona
	Vice President/Commercial Real Estate Manager
	Finance
	335 N Wilmot Road, Suite 100
	Tucson, AZ   85711
	Phone: 584-4152
	jeannie.nguyen@nbarizona.com
	www.nbarizona.com
	 
David Ollanik
	Sundt Construction, Inc.
	Employee Owner
	Construction
	2015 W River Road, Suite 101
	Tucson, AZ   85704
	Phone: 750-4605
	Cell: 528-1749
	deollanik@sundt.com
	 
Mitch Pisik
	TM International
	CEO and President
	Consultant/Investor/Management
	3761 E Technical Drive
	Tucson, AZ   85713
	Cell: 631-943-5275
mpisik@tattoosales.com
	tattoosales.com
	 
Benjamin Pozez
	BP Diversified Investments, LLC
	Owner
	Consultant
	6340 N Campbell Avenue, Suite # 278
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 237-9924
	bpozez@gmail.com
	www.bpdiversified.com
	 

Lenny Robles
	Metro Title Agency of Arizona
	President
	Escrow & Title
	2502 E River Road
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 344-9930
	Fax: 344-9941
	Cell: 668-6232
	lenny@metrotitleaz.com
	www.metrotitleaz.com
	 
Isaac Rothschild
	Mesch, Clark & Rothschild P.C.
	Attorney
	759 N Meyer Avenue
	Tucson, AZ   85701
	Phone: 624-8886
	Fax: 798-1037
	irothschild@mcrazlaw.com
	www.mcrazlaw.com
	 
Thomas Sayler-Brown
	SBBL Architecture + Planning, LLC
	President
	Architect
	15 E Pennington Street
	Tucson, AZ   85701
	Phone: 620-0255
	Fax: 620-0535
	Cell: 591-2828
	tsb@sbbl.biz
	www.sbbl.biz
	 
Paul Schloss
	Schloss/Castle Advisors, LLC
	Principal
	Construction/ Consultant/Development/
Real Estate Brokerage, Commercial
	3580 N Paseo de San Austin
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Cell: 977-3800
	pschloss@schlosscastle.com
	 
Lex Sears
	Sears Financial Corporation
	President
	Investor
	6340 N Campbell Avenue, Suite 278
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 529-8217
	Fax: 529-8012
	lex@searsfinancial.net
	 
Andy Seleznov
	Larsen Baker, LLC
	Director of Leasing
	Real Estate Brokerage, Commercial
	6298 E Grant Road
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Phone: 296-0200
	Fax: 296-1571
	Cell: 975-8877
	andy@larsenbaker.com
	www.larsenbaker.com

Jeremy Sharpe
	Rancho Sahuarita Mgt. Co. LLC
	Vice President/Community Development
	Development
	4549 E Fort Lowell Road
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Phone: 299-8766
	Fax: 529-3137
	Cell: 440-5752
	jsharpe@sharpeandassociates.com
	www.RanchoSahuarita.com

Steven Shenitzer
	Shenitzer Development, LLC
	Manager/Member
	Development
	5633 E Grant Road
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Phone: 721-1102 x119
	Fax: 721-7277
	Cell: 241-8668
	sjs@pepperviner.com
	 
Jim Shiner
	J. A. Shiner, Inc
	President
	Development
	4224 E Playa De Coronado
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Fax: 297-9217
	Cell: 907-6436
	jamesshiner@gmail.com
	 
Michael Shiner
	CXT Realty
	Real Estate Agent
	Realtor
	470 E Historic Street
	Tucson, AZ   85701
	Cell: 247-6436
	mshiner86@gmail.com
	www.cxtrealty.com
	 
Mark Silverman
	Silverman & Associates
	Certified Financial Planner
	Financial Planning
	333 N Wilmot Road, Suite 340
	Tucson, AZ   85711
	Phone: 512-8832
	Fax: 513-8833
	mark@silverman-associates.com
	www.silverman-associates.com

Shelly Silverman
	The Clover Company
	Partner
	Investor
	6650 N Oracle Road, Suite 111
	Tucson, AZ   85704
	Phone: 829-4621
	Cell: 260-4455
	shellysilverman@gmail.com

Keri Lazarus Silvyn
	Lazarus, Silvyn & Bangs, P.C.
	Attorney
	4733 E Camp Lowell Drive
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Phone: 207-4464
	Cell: 270-7099
	ksilvyn@lsblandlaw.com
	 
Dave Sirota
	Bassuk Brothers Management
	President
	Property Management/
Real Estate Brokerage, Commercial & Industrial
	PO Box 13004
	Tucson, AZ   85732
	Phone: 603-5440
	Fax: 742-0019
	Cell: 603-5440
	dave@bassukbrothers.com
	 
Lucinda Smedley
	TREND Report/Real Estate Consulting Group
	Principal
	Consultant
	3661 N Campbell Avenue, #241
	Tucson, AZ   85719
	Phone: 603-2175
	lsmedley@comcast.net
	www.trendreportaz.com
	 
Lenny Teiber
	Law Office of Leonard S. Teiber
	Attorney
	2 E Congress Street, Suite 400
	Tucson, AZ   85701
	Phone: 321-0809
	Fax: 321-0668
	Cell: 471-9299
	lsteiber@aol.com
	 
Matthew Thrasher
	Thrasher Law Offices PLLC
	Managing Partner
	Attorney
	1785 East Skyline Drive, Suite 131
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 638-8703
	Fax: 308-4078
	matt@thrasherpllc.com
	www.thrasherpllc.com

Robyn Thwaits
	Nova Home Loans
	Executive to President  
	Mortgage Loan
	6245 E Broadway Boulevard, Suite 400
	Tucson, AZ   85711
	Phone: 745-0050
	Fax: 505-5034
	Cell: 990-9020
	robyn@novahomeloans.com
	www.robynthwaits.com

Jeff Timan
	Hacienda del Sol Guest Ranch Resort
	Partner/Director of Gardening & Art
	Hospitality
	5501 N Hacienda Del Sol Road
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 299-1501
	Cell: 444-0222
	jtiman@haciendadelsol.com
	 
Scott Tobin
	Merrill Lynch
	Financial Advisor
	Finance
	5210 E Williams Circle, Suite 900
	Tucson, AZ   85711
	Phone: 747-6130
	Fax: 226-0167
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Cell: 548-3788
	scott.tobin@ml.com
	 
Gerry Tumarkin
	Lincon Enterprises
	President
	Investor
	6340 N Campbell Avenue #278
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Phone: 390-8594
	Fax: 529-8012
	Cell: 390-8594
	Gtumarkin@aol.com
	 
Bill Viner
	Pepper Viner Company
	CEO
	Home Builder
	5633 E Grant Road
	Tucson, AZ   85712
	Phone: 721-7964
	Fax: 721-7277
	wv@pepperviner.com
	www.PepperVinerHomes.com
	 
James D. Wezelman
	Law Office of James D. Wezelman
	Attorney
	6272 N Camino Miraval
	Tucson, AZ   85718
	Cell: 907-5728
	azjimmy112@gmail.com

James A. Whitehill
	Whitehill Law Offices, P.C.
	Attorney
	2730 E Broadway Blvd, Suite 160
	Tucson, AZ   85716
	Phone: 326-4600
	Fax: 326-4670
	Cell: 440-4600
	james@whitehilllaw.com 
	www.JamesWhitehill.com
	 
Bruce A. Wright
	Tech Parks Arizona
	Associate Vice President
	Management
	9070 S Rita Road, Suite 1750
	Tucson, AZ   85747
	Phone: 626-4843
	Fax: 621-9077
	wrightb@u.arizona.edu
	https://techparks.arizona.edu
	 
